ASTI 080

Decorative fabric with an all-over structure and a

laminate print

Collection:
Material:

Color variations:
Total width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

Mark:
Washable

Care instructions:
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Special notes:
*please iron on reverse side
Oekotex 100 certified

The illustrations are not color-coded.

Perla

100 % PES
4
138.00cm
23,3Ccm
45,0 cm

Available colours:

Asti 070

Asti 040



